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Master sheet
Homologation: Ranking List
1 LEONHARDT, Maja CAP
1/ TO 200
WF 80 TS 130
B 60 R 130
F 60 B 100
R 60 TF 100
WBB 150 R 100
R 150 TBB 200
BB 90 R 200
R 90 TF
F B
S 1x not credit 40 TWBB 330
R 40 TWF 150
WB 80 TWB 150
5F 110 TF out of time
5B 110
F
LB 110
WLF out of time
WLB
First pass : 1230 Second pass : 1790
Total : 3020
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REITBERGER, Anton FET
WB 80 TS 130
WF 80 B 100
0] 90 TF 100
R 90 TWB 150
B 60 TWF Fall
F 60
R 60
BB 90
R 90
=
B
WBB 150
R 150
F out of time
First pass : 1000 Second pass : 480

Total : 1480
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LANGE, Neo HUF
WO 1x not credit 150 TS 130
B 60 R Fall
F 60
R 60
R 60
B
BB 90
R 90
=
WB Fall
First pass : 570 Second pass : 130

Total ; 700
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BOTHE, Andreas CAP
WLO 260 TWO Fall
WLB 160
WLF 2x not credit
LB 110
LF 110
B 60
WBB 1x not credit 150
R 150
F 60
B
WS5F Fall
First pass : 1060 Second pass :
Total : 1060
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STROHMEYER, Fynn KIE
WO 150 B 100
R 150 TF 100
B 60 TS 130
F 60 ooT
R 60 SLB 3x not credit
R 60 F
B SLB Fall
BB 90
R 90
WBB 150
R 150
=
SLB out of time
First pass : 1020 Second pass : 330
Total : 1350
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CAP

BB

WBB

WO

WLB
LF
LB
WLF

S out of time

First pass :

60

60

60

90

90

150

150

150

150

160

110

110

160

1500

T5B

TBB

TF

TB

TF

TS

TWB

TWF

ooT

Second pass :

Total :

1x not credit

2x not credit

2x not credit

2x not credit

3x not credit

350

200

200

100

100

100

100

150

150

1450

2950
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HILLENBRAND, Laura FET

WO 150 TWB 150
5B 110 TWF 150
BB 90 B 100
R 90 TF 100
WBB 150 R 100
R 150 R 100
5F 110 B
WB Fall TBB 200

TF

ooT

wWLB 160

WLF 3x not credit

LB out of time

LF
First pass : 850 Second pass : 1060

Total :

1910
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LANGROCK, Claudia HUF
B 60 TSB 350
BB 90 TBB 200
R 90 R 200
WLBB 260 TF 100
LF 110 B 100
LB 110 R 100
F 60 R 100
WLO 260 TF
B TO 200
WS5F Fall R 200
TWB 150
TWF 150
B
TWBB
First pass : 1040 Second pass : 1850

Total :

2890
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MISEROK, Nina KIE
WO 150 B 100
B 60 TF 100
F 60 TS 130
R 60 R 130
BB 90 TWB 150
R 90 TWF 150
WBB 150 OoOoT
R 150 WLB Fall
=
wWB 80
5F 110
0] 90
R 90
First pass : 1180 Second pass : 760

Total : 1940
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KUHNT, Gunter BRH
2SKI 2SKI
S 20 0]
R 20 R 40
B 30 out of time
F 30
R 30
F Trick repeated
0] 40
out of time
First pass : 170 Second pass : 40

Total ; 210
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- MULLER, Lara FET
S 3x not credit B 100
R 40 TF 100
B 60 ooT
F 60 5B 110
R 60 5F 110
R 60 LB Fall
B
BB 90
R 90
=
0] 90
R 90
wWB 80
WF 80
B out of time
WBB Fall
First pass : 800 Second pass : 420

Total :

1220
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12 MULLER, Carlo FR
W5B 310 B 100
F 60 TF 100
B 60 TWB 150
BB 90 TWF 150
R 90 TS 2x not credit
WBB 150 R 2x not credit
R 150 ooT
F LB Fall
WO 150
R 150
wWB 80
=
LB Fall
First pass : 1290 Second pass : 500

Total :

1790
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CAP

WBB

BB

5B

5F

WO 3x not credit

WB

W5F Fall

First pass :

60

60

60

150

150

90

90

110

110

150

80

1110

TWB

TWF

TS

TB

TF

ooT

LB

LF

Second pass :

Total :

2x not credit

2x not credit

2x not credit

out of time

150

100

100

110

110

90

90

40

40

830

1940




German Team Championships
19.07.2024 - 21.07.2024

Fetzersee
Page 14
21.07.2024-21:11

14 BAUMEIER, Gitte HUF
WLO 260 T5B 350
WLB 160 TBB 200
LF 110 R 200
LB 110 TF 100
WLF 160 B 100
B 60 R 100
BB 90 R 100
R 90 T5F 350
WBB 150 TO Fall
R 150
F 60
W5B Fall
First pass : 1400 Second pass : 1500

Total :

2900
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15 FINCKH, Lara KIE
WO 150 T5B 350
B 60 TBB 200
F 60 TF 100
R 60 B 100
BB 90 R 100
R 90 TWB 150
WBB 150 TWF 3x not credit
F TS 1x not credit 130
B ooT
WBB 3x not credit B
F 2x not credit WBB Fall
wWB 80
W5F 2x not credit

out of time

5B Fall
First pass : 740 Second pass : 1130

Total :

1870
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S 2x not credit

R 1x not credit

BB

WBB 1x not credit

R 3x not credit

5B
5F
LB

LF

First pass :

40

60

60

60

90

90

150

110

110

110

110

990

TS
B
TF
TWB
TWF
ooT
wWB

WF

Second pass :

Total :

2x not credit

2x not credit

out of time

130

100

100

150

80

560

1550
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ZIPPEL, Maxi HUF
WO Fall TO 200
TWB 1x not credit 150
TWF 150
TS 130
R 130
B 100
TF 100
R 1x not credit 100
R 1x not credit 100
B 2x not credit
TBB 200
TF out of time
First pass : Second pass : 1360

Total :

1360
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18 GOETZ, Paula FET

WO 150 TO 200
B 60 TS 3x not credit
BB 90 TWB 150
R 90 TWF 2x not credit
WBB 150 B 100
R 150 TF 100
F 60 R 100
WB 80 R 100
WS5F Fall B

TBB 200

TF out of time
First pass : 830 Second pass : 950

Total :

1780




